2022.7
Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor
NA1-PK5 SERIES  NA1-5 SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
Recognition
Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor

ø35 mm ø1.378 in or
greater will be detected.
ORDER GUIDE
Notes:	1)	The sensing range is the possible setting distance between the
emitter and the receiver.
2) The model No. with “P” shown on the label affixed to the product is
the emitter, “D” shown on the label is receiver.
Type Appearance Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output
St
an
da
rd
 ty
pe
Sensing height
100 mm 3.937 in
Beam pitch
25 mm 0.984 in
5 beam channels
0.1 to 1.2 m
0.328 to 3.937 ft
0.05 to 0.5 m 0.164 to 1.640 ft
when set to SHORT.
NA1-PK5 NPN open-collector transistor
NA1-PK5-PN PNP open-collector transistor
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
ty
pe
0.2 to 3 m
0.656 to 9.843 ft
0.05 to 1 m 0.164 to 3.281 ft
when set to SHORT.
NA1-5 NPN open-collector transistor
NA1-5-PN PNP open-collector transistor
NA1-PK5(-PN): 0.1 m 0.328 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
NA1-5(-PN): 0.2 m 0.656 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
Receiver cannot be
placed in this range
Emitter
Setting range of the receiver
Actual sensing range of the sensor
Receiver Receiver
NA1-5(-PN): 3 m 9.843 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
when set to SHORT
NA1-PK5(-PN): 1.2 m 3.937 ft
0.5 m 1.640 ft
when set to SHORT
(                          )
(                          )
APPLICATIONS
Preventing wrong parts picking Detecting parts having wide
positioning area
1800
2000
4 Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor NA1-PK5 SERIES  NA1-5 SERIES
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.
Model No.: NA1-5-C5
Pigtailed type
Pigtailed type is also available. When ordering this type, suffix “-J” to the model No.
Please order the mating cable separately.
(e.g.) Pigtailed type of NA1-PK5-PN is “NA1-PK5-PN-J”.
• Mating cable (2 cables are required.)
Model No. Description
CN-24-C2 4-core, cable length 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24-C5 4-core, cable length 5 m 16.404 ft
S-LINK direct hook-up picking sensor
SL-N15 can be hooked up to the sensor & wire-saving link system S-LINK.
Refer to our website for the sensor & wire-saving link system S-LINK.
Model No. Description
SL-N15
Sensing range: 0.2 to 3 m 0.656 to 9.843 ft
0.05 to 1 m 0.164 to 3.281 ft
when the switch is set to SHORT
Beam pitch: 25 mm 0.984 in
Sensing height: 100 mm 3.937 in
Sensing object: �ø35 mm ø1.378 in or
more opaque object
It is a parts-taking verification sensor
with five sensing beams and can be
hooked up to the S-LINK cable without
any interface.
Both the emitter and the receiver are
incorporated with bright orange LED job
indicators that are easily visible to the
operator.
300 mm
11.811 in Mating cable
ø14 mm ø0.551 in
Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor NA1-PK5 SERIES  NA1-5 SERIES 5
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor
mounting
bracket
MS-NA1-1 Four bracket set
Four M4 (length 15 mm 0.591 in) screws with washers, eight
nuts, four hooks, four spacers and eight M4 (length 18 mm
0.709 in) screws with washers are attached.
(Spacers are not attached with MS-NA1-1.)MS-NA2-1
Sensor
protection
bracket
MS-NA3
It protects the sensor body.
Two silver bracket set
Four M4 (length 15 mm 0.591 in) screws with washers, and
four nuts are attached.
MS-NA3-BK
It protects the sensor body.
Two black bracket set
Four M4 (length 15 mm 0.591 in) screws with washers, and
four nuts are attached.
Slit mask
OS-NA1-5
10 pcs. per set
The slit mask restrains the amount of beam emitted or received.
(Seal type)
Y-shaped
connector
SL-WY
5 pcs. per set
This connector is able to combine the cables of receiver and
emitter into one.